
Delegation/Area HouseID FirstName LastName City ZipCode Phone Email Party
Acadiana HD028 Daryl Deshotel Marksville 71351 (318) 253-8891 hse028@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD031 Troy Hebert Lafayette 70503 (337) 347-7077 hse031@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD033 Les Farnum Sulphur 70664 (337) 527-2377 hse033@legis.la.gov D
Acadiana HD037 Reese Broussard (Newly Elected) Jennings 70546 R
Acadiana HD038 Rhonda Butler Ville Platte 70586 (337)  363-3900 hse038@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD039 Julie Emerson Carencro 70520 (337)  886-4687 emersonj@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD040 Dustin Miller Opelousas 70570 (337)  943-2900 millerd@legis.la.gov D
Acadiana HD041 Phillip DeVillier Eunice 70535 (337)  457-0194 devillierp@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD042 Chance Henry Crowley 70527 (337) 384-8999 hse042@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD043 Josh Carlson Lafayette 70508 (337) 501-5611 hse043@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD044 Tehmi Chassion Lafayette 70501 (337) 262-2368 hse044@legis.la.gov D
Acadiana HD045 Annie Spell Lafayette 70505 (337) 349-5545 hse045@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD046 Chad Boyer Breaux Bridge 70517 (337) 332-3331 hse046@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD047 Ryan Bourriaque Abbeville 70510 (337)  893-5035 hse047@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD048 Beau Beaullieu New Iberia 70560 (337)  373-4051 hse048@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD049 Jacob Landry Erath 70533 (337) 361-0631 hse049@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD050 Vincent St. Blanc Franklin 70538 (337)  828-7778 hse050@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD056 Beth Billings Destrehan 70047 (985) 764-0203 hse056@legis.la.gov R
Acadiana HD096 Marcus Bryant New Iberia 70560 (337)  373-9380 hse096@legis.la.gov D
Alexandria HD022 Gabe Firment Pollock 71467 (318)  765-9606 hse022@legis.la.gov R
Alexandria HD023 Shaun Mena New Orleans 70119 (504) 396-4105 hse023@legis.la.gov D
Alexandria HD024 Rodney Schamerhorn Hornbeck 71439 (318)  565-4959 hse024@legis.la.gov R
Alexandria HD025 Jason Dewitt Boyce 70409 (318) 484-6133 hse025@legis.la.gov R
Alexandria HD026 Ed Larvadain Alexandria 71302 (318)  487-5441 hse026@legis.la.gov D
Alexandria HD027 Mke Johnson Pineville 71360 (318)  487-5377 hse027@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD018 Jeremy LaCombe Livonia 70755 (225)  637-3803 hse018@legis.la.gov D
Capital HD029 Edmond Jordan Baton Rouge 70806 (225)  359-9480 jordane@legis.la.gov D
Capital HD058 Ken Brass Vacherie 70090 (225)  265-9005 brassk@legis.la.gov D
Capital HD059 Tony Bacala Prairieville 70769 (225)  677-8020 bacalat@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD061 C. Denise Marcelle Baton Rouge 70802 (225)  359-9362 marcelled@legis.la.gov D
Capital HD062 Roy Adams Jackson 70748 (225)  634-7470 hse062@legis.la.gov I
Capital HD063 Barbara Carpenter Baton Rouge 70807 (225)  771-5674 carpenterb@legis.la.gov D
Capital HD064 Kellee Dickerson Denham Springs 70706 (225) 380-4232 hse064@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD065 Lauren Ventrella Greenwell Spring 70739 (225) 361-4318 hse065@legis.la.gov R
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Capital HD066 Emily Chenevert Baton Rouge 70801 (225) 366-5063 hse066@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD067 Terry Landry Jr Baton Rouge hse067@legis.la.gov D
Capital HD068 Dixon McMakin Baton Rouge 70808 (225) 384-0468 hse068@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD069 Paula Davis Baton Rouge 70809 (225)  362-5301 davisp@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD070 Barbara Freiberg Baton Rouge 70808 (225) 763-3500 hse070@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD071 Roger Wilder Denham Springs 70727 (225) 380-7160 hse071@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD081 Jeff Wiley Maurepas 70449 (225) 698-5400 hse081@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD088 Kathy Edmonston Gonzales 70737 (225)  647-5646 hse088@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD095 Shane Mack Livingston 70754 (225) 686-7500 hse095@legis.la.gov R
Capital HD101 Vanessa LaFleur Baton Rouge 70806 (225) 925-6880 hse101@legis.la.gov D

Capitol HD060 Chasity Martinez (Newley Elected) D
Houma HD051 Beryl Amedee Gray 70360 (985)  858-2967 amedeeb@legis.la.gov R
Houma HD052 Jerome Zeringue Houma 70360 (985)  876-8823 zeringuej@legis.la.gov R
Houma HD053 Jessica Domangue Houma 70360 (985) 858-2970 hse053@legis.la.gov R

Houma HD055 Bryan Fontenot Thibodaux
70310-
3014 (985)  447-0999 hse055@legis.la.gov R

Houma HD105 Jacob Braud Belle Chasse 70037 (504) 230-2360 hse105@legis.la.gov R
Jefferson HD054 Joseph Orgeron Larose 70373 (985) 693-9000 hse054@legis.la.gov R
Jefferson HD078 John Illg Harahan 70123 (504) 736-7030 hse078@legis.la.gov R
Jefferson HD079 Debbie Villio Kenner 70065 (504)  468-8603 hse079@legis.la.gov R

Jefferson HD080 Polly Thomas Metairie 70002
504-83POLLY (837-
6559) thomaspj@legis.la.gov R

Jefferson HD082 Laurie Schlegel Metairie 70001 (504) 655-6887 hse082@legis.la.gov R
Jefferson HD083 Kyle Green Marrero 70072 (504)  349-8788 hse083@legis.la.gov D

Jefferson HD084 Timothy Kerner Lafitte
70067-
4102 (504)  689-7725 hse084@legis.la.gov R

Jefferson HD085 Vincent Cox Gretna 43000 (504) 361-6013 hse085@legis.la.gov R
Jefferson HD087 Rodney Lyons Marrero 70072 (504)  510-5417 lyonsr@legis.la.gov D
Jefferson HD092 Joe Stagni Kenner 70062 (504)  465-3479 stagnij@legis.la.gov R
Monroe HD010 Wayne McMahen Minden 71055 (318)  371-3092 mcmahenw@legis.la.gov R
Monroe HD011 Mon Young Homer 71040 (318) 202-9275 hse011@legis.la.gov D
Monroe HD012 Chris Turner Ruston 71270 (318)  251-5038 hse012@legis.la.gov R
Monroe HD013 Jack McFarland Jonesboro 71251 (318)  259-4275 mcfarlandj@legis.la.gov R
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Monroe HD014 Michael Echols Monroe 71201 (318) 598-4010 hse014@legis.la.gov R
Monroe HD015 Foy Gadberry West Monroe 71291 (318)  396-8080 hse015@legis.la.gov R
Monroe HD016 Adrian Fisher Monroe 71211 (318) 556-7001 hse016@legis.la.gov D
Monroe HD017 Pat Moore Monroe 71201 (318)  362-3014 hse017@legis.la.gov D
Monroe HD019 Francis Thompson Delhi 71232 (318)  878-9408 thompsof@legis.la.gov D
Monroe HD020 Neil Riser Columbia 71418 (318)  649-0977 risern@legis.la.gov R
Monroe HD021 Travis Johnson Vidalia 71373 (225) 308-4269 hse021@legis.la.gov D
Northshore HD072 Robby Carter Amite 70422 (985)  748-2245 carterr@legis.la.gov D
Northshore HD073 Kimberly Coates Pontchatoula 70454 (985) 551-1424 hse073@legis.la.gov R
Northshore HD074 Peter Egan Covington 70435 (985) 893-6319 hse074@legis.la.gov R
Northshore HD075 John Wyble Franklinton 70438 (985) 515-1020 hse075@legis.la.gov R
Northshore HD076 Stephanie Berault Slidell 70458 (985) 640-9795 hse076@legis.la.gov R
Northshore HD077 Mark Wright Covington 70433 (985)  893-6262 wrightm@legis.la.gov R
Northshore HD086 Nicky Muscarello Hammond 70404 (985)  974-0009 muscarellon@legis.la.gov R
Northshore HD089 Kim Carver Mandeville 70448 (985) 222-2638 hse089@legis.la.gov R
Northshore HD090 Brian Glorioso Slidell 70461 (985) 960-4251 hse090@legis.la.gov R
Northshore HD104 Jay Galle Mandeville 70448 (985) 264-4603 hse104@legis.la.gov R
Orleans HD057 Sylvia Taylor Reserve 70084 (985) 618-0165 hse057@legis.la.gov D
Orleans HD091 Mandie Landry New Orleans 70115 (504) 895-2526 hse091@legis.la.gov D
Orleans HD093 Alonzo Knox New Orleans 70113 (504) 568-2740 hse93@legis.la.gov D
Orleans HD094 Stephanie Hilferty Metairie 70002 (504)  885-4154 hilfertys@legis.la.gov R
Orleans HD097 Ed Murray (Newly Elected) New Orleans 70122 D
Orleans HD098 Amiee Freeman New Orleans 70185 (504) 861-1614 hse098@legis.la.gov D
Orleans HD099 Candace Newell New Orleans 70126 (504) 240-3433 hse099@legis.la.gov D
Orleans HD100 Vacant New Orleans 70187
Orleans HD102 Delisha Boyd New Orleans 70114 (504) 605-5622 hse102@legis.la.gov D
Orleans HD103 Mike Bayham Chalmette 70043 (504) 512-3628 hse103@legis.la.gov R
Shreveport HD001 Danny McCormick Oil City 71061 (318) 995-8040 hse001@legis.la.gov R
Shreveport HD002 Steven Jackson Shreveport 71166 (318) 676-7747 hse002@legis.la.gov D
Shreveport HD003 Tammy Phelps Shreveport 71106 (318)  862-3080 hse003@legis.la.gov D
Shreveport HD004 Joy Walters Shreveport 71129 (318) 560-4059 hse004@legis.la.gov D
Shreveport HD005 Dennis Bamburg Bossier City 71112 (318) 588-2014 hse005@legis.la.gov R
Shreveport HD006 Michael Melerine Shreveport 71101 (318) 553-2259 hse006@legis.la.gov R
Shreveport HD007 Larry Bagley Stonewall 71078 (318)  925-9588 bagleyl@legis.la.gov R
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Shreveport HD008 Raymond Crews Bossier City
71111-
5477 (318)  716-7532 crewsr@legis.la.gov R

Shreveport HD009 Dodie Horton Haughton 71037 (318)  949-2463 hortond@legis.la.gov R
Southwest HD030 Charles Owen Rosepine 70659 (337)  460-8726 hse030@legis.la.gov R
Southwest HD032 Dewith Carrier Oakdale 71463 (318) 335-0206 hse032@legis.la.gov R
Southwest HD034 Wilford Carter Lake Charles 70601 (337)  491-2320 hse034@legis.la.gov D

Southwest HD035 Brett Geymann Lake Charles
70612-
2703 (337) 855-8133 hse035@legis.la.gov R

Southwest HD036 Phillip Tarver Lake Charles 70605 (337)  475-8186 hse036@legis.la.gov R
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Acadiana SD21 Robert Allain Franklin 70538 (337) 828-9107 allainb@legis.la.gov
Acadiana SD22 Blake Miguez New Iberia 70560 (337) 373-9400 sen22@legis.la.gov
Acadiana SD23 Brach Myers Lafayette 70505 (337) 295-1765 sen23@legis.la.gov
Acadiana SD24 Gerald Boudreaux Lafayette 70509 (337) 267-7520 boudreauxg@legis.la.gov
Acadiana SD26 Bob Hensgens Abbeville 70510 (337) 740-6425 sen26@legis.la.gov
Acadiana SD28 Heather Cloud Turkey Creek 70585 (337) 461-2595 sen28@legis.la.gov
Alexandria SD29 Jay Luneau Pineville 71360 (318) 484-2288 luneauj@legis.la.gov
Alexandria SD30 Mike Reese Leesville 71446 (337) 238-6435 sen30@legis.la.gov
Alexandria SD31 Alan Seabaugh Shreveport 71101 (318) 676-7990 sen31@legis.la.gov
Alexandria SD32 Glen Womack Harrisonburg 71340 (318) 744-0005 sen32@legis.la.gov
Capital SD02 Ed Price Gonzales 70737 (225) 644-6738 pricee@legis.la.gov
Capital SD06 Rick Edmonds Baton Rouge 70818 (225) 272-1324 sen06@legis.la.gov
Capital SD13 Valarie Hodges Denham Springs 70706 (225) 791-2199 sen13@legis.la.gov
Capital SD14 Larry Selders Baton Rouge 70802 (225) 342-7106 sen14@legis.la.gov
Capital SD15 Regina Barrow Baton Rouge 70811 (225) 359-9400 barrowr@legis.la.gov
Capital SD16 Franklin Foil Baton Rouge 70802 (225) 342-6777 foilf@legis.la.gov
Capital SD17 Caleb Kleinpeter Port Allen 70767 (225) 246-8838 sen17@legis.la.gov
Capital SD18 Eddie Lambert Gonzales 70707 (225) 673-5048 lamberte@legis.la.gov
Houma SD20 Mike Fesi Houma 70363 (985) 858-2979 sen20@legis.la.gov
Jefferson SD08 Patrick Connick Marrero 70072 (504) 371-0240 connickp@legis.la.gov
Jefferson SD09 Cameron Henry Metairie 70005 (504) 838-5433 henryc@legis.la.gov
Jefferson SD10 Kirk Talbot River Ridge 70123 (504) 736-7299 talbotk@legis.la.gov
Jefferson SD19 Gregory Miller Norco 70079 (985) 764-9991 sen19@legis.la.gov
Monroe SD33 Stewart Cathey Monroe 71203 (318) 582-5524 sen33@legis.la.gov
Monroe SD34 Katrina Jackson-Andrews Monroe 71203-4526 (318) 343-2877 jacksonk@legis.la.gov
Monroe SD35 Jay Morris West Monroe 71291 (318) 362-4270 morrisjc@legis.la.gov
Monroe SD36 Adam Bass Bossier City 71111 (318) 741-2812 sen36@legis.la.gov
Northshore SD01 Bob Owen Slidell 70458 (985) 639-0400 sen01@legis.la.gov
Northshore SD11 Patrick McMath Covington 70433 (985) 900-6278 sen11@legis.la.gov
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Northshore SD12 Beth Mizell Franklinton 70438 (985) 839-3936 mizellb@legis.la.gov
Orleans SD03 Vacant New Orleans 70122
Orleans SD04 Jimmy Harris New Orleans 70122 (504) 243-1960 harrisj@legis.la.gov
Orleans SD05 Royce Duplessis New Orleans 70122 (504) 568-2740 sen05@legis.la.gov
Orleans SD07 Gary Carter New Orleans 70114 (504) 361-6600 carterg@legis.la.gov
Shreveport SD37 Bill Wheat Ponchatoula 70454 (985) 543-4998 sen37@legis.la.gov
Shreveport SD38 Thomas Pressly Shreveport 71106 (318) 862-9920 sen38@legis.la.gov
Shreveport SD39 Sam Jenkins Shreveport 71103 (318) 632-5970 sen39@legis.la.gov
Southwest SD25 Mark Abraham Lake Charles 70605 (337) 475-3016 abrahamm@legis.la.gov
Southwest SD27 Jeremy Stine Lake Charles 70602 (337) 491-2016 sen27@legis.la.gov
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